Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm
at

25
IZT S1000 / IZT S1010 | High-PerformanceSignal Generator
Ordering Guide
Hardware IZT S1000 Description
IZT S1000-CHS Chassis and all digital hardware
IZT S1000-ESATA ESATA interface to connect an external HDD to the internal processor
IZT S1000-10G 10 Gbit option
IZT S1000-TCS Transport case (for packaging)
IZT S1000-RF3 RF output 9 kHz – 3 GHz 6
IZT S1000-RFS3 RF synthesizer 3 GHz
IZT S1000-RF6 RF output 9 kHz – 6 GHz 7
IZT S1000-RFS6 RF synthesizer 6 GHz
IZT S1000-8GB 8 GB high-speed memory (increases the internal memory from 4 GB to 8 GB)
IZT S1000-GPIB GPIB interface (adds the physical interface “GPIB” for remote control)
IZT S1000-FHS Frequency hopping module
IZT S1000-FHC Additional frequency hopping channel
IZT S1000-EXT_SYNC External synchronization interface
IZT S1000-MTX RF switching matrix (2 RF inputs to 4 RF outputs distribution and switch)
IZT S1000-MTA Switching matrix accessories kit
Hardware IZT S1010 Description
IZT S1010-CHS Chassis and all digital hardware
IZT S1010-SDD Solid state data disk for IZT S1010-CHS3
IZT S1010-RCK-MNT 19” Rack mounting kit with a slide mechanism for IZT S1010-CHS3
IZT S1010-DC DC supply for IZT S1010-CHS3
IZT S1010-10G 10 Gbit option
IZT S1010-TCS Transport case (for packaging)
IZT S1000-RF3 RF output 9 kHz – 3 GHz 8
IZT S1000-RFS3 RF synthesizer 3 GHz
IZT S1000-RF6 RF output 9 kHz – 6 GHz 9
IZT S1000-RFS6 RF synthesizer 6 GHz
IZT S1000-8GB 8 GB high-speed memory (increases the internal memory from 4 GB to 8 GB)
IZT S1000-GPIB GPIB interface (adds the physical interface “GPIB” for remote control)
IZT S1000-FHS Frequency hopping module
IZT S1000-FHC Additional frequency hopping channel
IZT S1000-EXT_SYNC External synchronization interface
IZT S1000-MTX RF switching matrix (2 RF inputs to 4 RF outputs distribution and switch)
IZT S1000-MTA Switching matrix accessories kit
6IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF outputs; requires at least one synthesizer IZT S1000-RFS3 RF
7IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF outputs; requires at least one synthesizer IZT S1000-RFS6 RF
8IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF outputs; requires at least one synthesizer IZT S1000-RFS3 RF
9IZT S1000 can be equipped with one or two RF outputs; requires at least one synthesizer IZT S1000-RFS6 RF
26
Software Description
IZT S1000-GUI Graphical user interface
IZT S1000-LBV LabVIEW driver
IZT S1000-110 One virtual signal generator VSG 10
IZT S1000-110a Bundle 31 VSG channels
IZT S1000-120 Streaming input (high-speed LAN streaming, 2 Gbit ports for streaming data)
IZT S1000-130 PSI mode
IZT S1000-140 Advanced streaming (enables time controlled streaming)
IZT S1000-201 Modulator for “legacy” Sirius Satellite Radio signals 11
IZT S1000-201a Modulator for Sirius overlay waveform 12
IZT S1000-201b Sirius spectral representation
IZT S1000-201c Sirius next generation overlay NGO
IZT S1000-202 Modulator for XM Satellite Radio signals 13
IZT S1000-202a Modulator for XM overlay waveform 14
IZT S1000-202b XM spectral representation
IZT S1000-203 DAB real-time modulator